
for any order please contact our sale departement (ordini@athena-ad.com)

for any other information please contact our customer service (info@athena-ad.com)
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distributor of:

off road
atv

1

€ 372,00
(VAT INCLUDED)

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

69 mm 

43,7 mm

163,5 cc 

12,1:1 
20,43 Kw / 27,4 HP

66 mm 

43,7 mm

150 cc 

11,7:1 
18,30 Kw / 24,5 HP

CYLINDER BORE

STROKE

DISPLACEMENT

COMPRESSION RATIO
CRANKSHAFT POWER

OEM
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- Galvanic coated aluminum cylinder;

- S4F069000030 	 Forged Piston (D. 68,96 mm); 

- P400210160019 	 Special gasket kit;

- P400210201002	 Racing camshaft (not included into the kit)T
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Athena [20,43 KW / 27,4 HP] 
Tests made with: 
-	 Athena cylinder kit Athena D.69 mm; 
-	 Akrapovic exhaust pipe. 
-	 Racing camshaft

OEM [18,30 KW / 24,5 HP]
-	 Tests made with stock engine;
-	 Original Honda exhaust pipe.
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ATHENA has enlarged its wide range of Off-Road cylinder kits including the new BIG BORE kit for HONDA CRF 150 R. The kit 

includes an Alluminium cylinder with nicasil coating steel barrel (in accordance with Athena’s high Quality Standards), which 

can be fitted in the engine without crankcase boring. It guarantees lower fiction loss and high performances.

Thanks to Athena’s high standards, to a new production method and the use of CNC machines, the cylinder kit guarantees 

an unbeatable quality-price ratio.
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HONDA CRF 150 R
CYLINDER KIT, PISTON, 

GASKET KIT

BIG BORE 69 mm / 163,5 cc

2007-2009

P400210100023
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POTENZA ALL'ALBERO / CRANKSHAFT POWER [HP]
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7250 7750 8250 8750 9250 9750 10250 10750 11250 11750 12250 12750 13250 13750

RPM

ATHENA [20,43 kW / 27,4 HP]

OEM [18,3 kW / 24,5 HP]

 ATHENA [20,43 KW / 27,4 HP]

 OEM [18,30 KW / 24,5 HP]


